
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carter  Krier Oakley High School 139.2 240.0 0

2 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 235.0 0

3 Sebastian Martinez Inman High School 140.0 205.0 0

4 Barrett  Bartley Bishop Seabury 138.3 175.0 0

5 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 139.9 175.0 0

6 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 139.9 175.0 0

7 Rex Wagner Remington High School 140.0 175.0 0

8 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 136.0 165.0 0

9 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 134.0 155.0 0

10 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 140.0 145.0 0

11 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 138.0 135.0 0

12 Logan Schlimne Northern Heights High School 139.0 135.0 0

13 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 138.0 125.0 0

14 Wyatt Soyez Marion High School 136.4 110.0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 335.0 0

2 Sebastian Martinez Inman High School 140.0 325.0 0

3 Barrett  Bartley Bishop Seabury 138.3 315.0 0

4 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 139.9 275.0 0

5 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 136.0 265.0 0

6 Rex Wagner Remington High School 140.0 255.0 0

7 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 134.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 138.0 245.0 0

9 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 139.9 245.0 0

10 Logan Schlimne Northern Heights High School 139.0 235.0 0

11 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 140.0 225.0 0

12 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 138.0 180.0 0

13 Wyatt Soyez Marion High School 136.4 0 0

14 Carter  Krier Oakley High School 139.2 0 0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 235.0 0

2 Sebastian Martinez Inman High School 140.0 205.0 0

3 Logan Schlimne Northern Heights High School 139.0 190.0 0

4 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 136.0 185.0 0

5 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 139.9 185.0 0

6 Rex Wagner Remington High School 140.0 185.0 0

7 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 134.0 175.0 0

8 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 139.9 165.0 0

9 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 140.0 165.0 0

10 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 138.0 160.0 0

11 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 138.0 130.0 0

12 Wyatt Soyez Marion High School 136.4 120.0 0

13 Barrett  Bartley Bishop Seabury 138.3 0 0

14 Carter  Krier Oakley High School 139.2 0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 805.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Sebastian Martinez Inman High School 140.0 735.0 8

3 Dillan Burgess Sterling High School 136.0 615.0 6

4 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 139.9 615.0 4

5 Rex Wagner Remington High School 140.0 615.0 2

6 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 139.9 605.0 1

7 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 134.0 580.0 0

8 Logan Schlimne Northern Heights High School 139.0 560.0 0

9 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 138.0 540.0 0

10 Sam Ehrlich Stanton County Trojans 140.0 535.0 0

11 Barrett  Bartley Bishop Seabury 138.3 490.0 0

12 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 138.0 435.0 0

13 Carter  Krier Oakley High School 139.2 240.0 0

14 Wyatt Soyez Marion High School 136.4 230.0 0


